
DATE WEEKDAY VENUE CITY VENUE STATE

5/1/2016 Sun DALLAS TX

5/1/2016 Sun SAN JOSE CA

5/2/2016 Mon PITTSBURGH PA

5/3/2016 Tue BROOKLYN NY

5/3/2016 Tue NASHVILLE TN

5/3/2016 Tue ST LOUIS MO

5/4/2016 Wed PITTSBURGH PA

5/5/2016 Thur NASHVILLE TN

5/5/2016 Thur ST LOUIS MO

5/6/2016 Fri BROOKLYN NY

5/7/2016 Sat DALLAS TX

5/7/2016 Sat SAN JOSE CA

5/7/2016 Sat WASHINGTON DC

5/8/2016 Sun TAMPA BAY FL

5/9/2016 Mon NASHVILLE TN

5/9/2016 Mon ST LOUIS MO

5/10/2016 Tue BROOKLYN NY

5/10/2016 Tue PITTSBURGH PA

5/11/2016 Wed DALLAS TX

5/12/2016 Thur SAN JOSE CA

5/12/2016 Thur TAMPA BAY FL

5/12/2016 Thur WASHINGTON DC
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